
Summer Youth Program

Practise Schedule

Day Date Location Start Time

Tuesday July 4/17 Bur Oak (Birds Hill Park) 630pm

Thursday July 06/17

Tuesday July 11/17

Thursday July 13/17

Tuesday July 18/17

Thursday July 20/17

Tuesday July 25/17

Thursday July 27/17

Tuesday Aug 01/17

Thursday Aug 03/17

Tuesday Aug 08/17

Thursday Aug 10/17

Tuesday Aug 15/17

Thursday Aug 17/17

Tuesday Aug 22/17

Thursday Aug 24/17

Coach Dave Lipchen

204-250-5107

Email: mca.development.coach@gmail.com

tel:(204) 250-5107
mailto:mca.development.coach@gmail.com

